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We are pleased to relax our flower decorating requirements for the 
special holidays listed below. During these periods only light clean-ups will occur 

where the only items removed will be cut flowers that have wilted. 
 

Please respect the rights of individual owners and the overall beauty of the park by keeping your 
decorations under 30 inches tall and limiting decorations to two items per gravesite.  Decorating 

District trees or other property and erecting fences is not permitted. Please refrain from lining 
gravesites with stones of any type as these can be dangerous to people and damaging to markers 

and equipment when mowing occurs. To prevent mosquito breeding sources, please replace 
water in vases at least once a week. 

 
 

EVENT 
 

DATE 
FLOWERS CAN BE 

PLACED ON 
THURSDAY 

FLOWERS SHOULD 
BE REMOVED BY 

TUESDAY 
Chinese New Year Sat. Jan. 25 January 16, 2020 February 4, 2020 

Valentines’ Day Fri., Feb. 14 February 6, 2020 February 25, 2020 
 

Persian New Year Sat., Mar. 21 March 12, 2020 March 31, 2020 

Easter Sun., Apr. 12 April 2, 2020 April 21, 2020 
Mothers’ Day Sun., May 10 

 
April 30, 2020 May 19, 2020 

Memorial Day Mon., May 25 May 21, 2020 June 2, 2020 
 

Fathers’ Day & Sun., June 21  

June 11, 2020 
 

July 14, 2020 
 Independence Day Sat., July 4 

Rosh Hashanah 
Yom Kippur 

Sep. 18-20 
Sep. 27-28 

 

September 10, 2020 
 

October 6, 2020 

Halloween/ 
Day of the Dead 

 

Oct. 31 - Nov.  2  
October 15, 2020 

 
November 17, 2020 

 &Veterans Day Wed., Nov. 11   
Thanksgiving  Thur., Nov. 26 November 19, 2020 December 1, 2020 

Hanukkah 
Christmas 
Kwanzaa 

Dec. 10-18 
Fri., Dec. 25 

Dec. 26 – Jan 1 

 
December 3, 2020 

 
January 5, 2021 

 


